NOTICE OF MEETING OF THE
MOORE COUNTY APPRAISAL DISTRICT
APPRAISAL REVIEW BOARD

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN THAT THE APPRAISAL REVIEW BOARD OF THE MOORE COUNTY
APPRAISAL DISTRICT WILL HOLD A REGULAR MEETING ON THURSDAY 13, 2023, SCHEDULED
AT 8:00 A.M., AT 419 SUCCESS BLVD, DUMAS, TEXAS 79029, MOORE CAD BOARD ROOM.

AGENDA o B 1 0 203
Copies NOT compared
Brenda McKanna
1. Call to Order Moore County Clerk
2. Invocation
3. Recognition of Visitors. Public forum and comments from interested citizens on matters
pertaining to Moore CAD Policies, Programs or Services.
4. Consider, Discuss and Approve Minutes of July 6, 2023
5. Swearing in of Chief Appraiser, Appraisers, and Recording Secretary
6. Taxpayer Protest Hearing (Schedule Attached)
i 7. Chief Appraiser’s Report
: 8. Time and Date of Next Meeting
‘ 9. Adjourn

THIS NOTICE IS GIVEN PURSUANT TO THE TEXAS OPEN MEETINGS ACT, TEXAS GOVERNMENT CODE CHAPTER 551.

Samantha Trujillo, Chiéf A ppraiser
For the Appraisal Review Board

FILED MONDAY, JULY 10, 2023 AT THE MOORE COUNTY APPRAISAL DISTRICT AND THE
MOORE COUNTY COURT HOUSE FOR POSTING.

THE OFFICES OF THE MOORE COUNTY APPRAISAL DISTRICT ARE WHEELCHAIR ACCESSIBLE AND PARKING SPACES FOR THE
DISABLED ARE PROVIDED. THE DISTRICT WILL PROVIDE SIGN INTERPRETATION SERVICES FOR THE HEARING IMPAIRED IF A TLEAST
72 HOURS ADVANCE NOTICE IS GIVEN. TO ARRANGE FOR THIS OR ANY OTHER SPECIAL SERVICES, CONTACT THE OFFICE MANAGER
AT 806-935-4193.



MOORE COUNTY APPRAISAL DISTRICT
APPRAISAL REVIEW BOARD

PUBLIC MEETING NOTICE

I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE ABOVE PUBLIC NOTICE/AGENDA WAS POSTED IN THE
FRONT WINDOW AT THE OFFICE OF THE MOORE COUNTY APPRAISAL DISTRICT AND THE
MOORE COUNTY COURT HOUSE ON OR BEFORE 12:00 P.M., JULY 10, 2023.

QY -LJ../ ﬁL)f ALy
Janie $tarkey, Deputy Chief Appraiser

PURSUANT TO SECTION 30.06 PENAL CODE (TRESPASS BY HOLDER WITH A CONCEALED HANDGUN), A
PERSON LICENSED UNDER SUBCHAPTER H, CHAPTER 411, GOVERNMENT CODE (HANDGUN LICENSING
LAW), MAY NOT ENTER THIS PROPERTY WITH A CONCEALED HANDGUN.

PURSUANT TO SECTION 30.07 PENAL CODE (TRESPASS BY HOLDER WITH AN OPENLY CARRIED HANDGUN),
A PERSON LICENSED UNDER SUBCHAPTER H, CHAPTER 411, GOVERNMENT CODE (HANDGUN LICENSING
LAW), MAY NOT ENTER THIS PROPERTY WITH A HANDGUN THAT IS CARRIED OPENLY.
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YEAR-CASE ID

OWNER

. 2023-14

2023-73
2023-74
2023-75
2023-77
2023-78
2023-79
2023-81
2023-82
2023-83
2023-84
2023-85
2023-86
2023-87
2023-88
2023-89
2023-90
2023-91
2023-93
2023-94
2023-95
2023-96
2023-100
2023-103
2023-104

12023-125

2023-128
2023-150
2023-153
2023-155
2023-164
2023-165
2023-167
2023-168
2023-169
2023-170
2023-172
2023-173
2023-174
2023-177
2023-178
2023-179
2023-180
2023-181
2023-184

MILBERN CARLA J- STACY
RAMIREZ TEODORO

RAMIREZ TEODORO

RAMIREZ TEODORO

ESTRADA MOBILE HOME SERVICE
RAMIREZ TEODORO

RAMIREZ TEODORO

RAMIREZ TEODORO- ESPERANZA ESTATE
ESTRADA MOBILE HOME SERVICE
RAMIREZ TEODORO- ESPERANZA ESTATE
ESTRADA CRISPIN

RAMIREZ TEODORO- ESPERANZA ESTATE
ESTRADA ROSA M

ESTRADA MOBILE HOME SERVICE (MENDOZA NICOLAS:
RAMIREZ TEODORO- ESPERANZA ESTATE
CREATION STATION

RAMIREZ TEODORO

RAMIREZ TEODORO

ESTRADA TAX SERVICE

ESTRADA CRISPIN- ROSA M

ESTRADA KATY :
RAMIREZ TEODORO- ESPERANZA ESTATE
GIBSON BRADEN- AUDREY

LAMINACK TROY B- EARLENE M
LAMINACK TROY B- EARLENE M

GIANT LOGISTICS CORP

LONGORIA MARGARITO- JUANA

BACK LLC

GOODWIN JAY W

GIBSON PAULA BEAUCHAMP

IMPAVID TRUCK LINES

MENDOZA QUITERIO- YESENIA

CASTILOE R G ESTATE

BRITTEN TREY DANIEL- ALYSA NICOLE
ENTERPRISE FM TRUST

TERRA RENEWAL SERVICES

CENTRAL CUSTOM AG AVIATION INC
EQUIPMENT SUPPLY CO

HIGH RISK INVESTMENTS LLC

DCP MIDSTREAM LP

DCP MIDSTREAM LP

DCP MIDSTREAM LP

MARTINEZ TRUCKING

ANGELES ANNA |

J ALARCON TRUCKING
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YEAR-CASE ID

OWNER

2023-307
2023-349
2023-350
2023-353
2023-355
2023-356
2023-357

MESCALL RUTH ANNE BROWN

HIGH RISK INVESTEMTNS LLC

ETC TEXAS PIPELINE LTD PP
NATIONAL HELIUM CORPORATION
DCP PRODUCTION

TNW LOGISTICS

TEXAS NORTHWESTERN RAILWAY CO




