NOTICE OF MEETING OF THE MOORE COUNTY APPRAISAL DISTRICT APPRAISAL REVIEW BOARD

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN THAT THE APPRAISAL REVIEW BOARD OF THE MOORE COUNTY APPRAISAL DISTRICT WILL HOLD A REGULAR MEETING ON THURSDAY 13, 2023, SCHEDULED AT 8:00 A.M., AT 419 SUCCESS BLVD, DUMAS, TEXAS 79029, MOORE CAD BOARD ROOM.

AGENDA

- 1. Call to Order
- 2. Invocation
- 3. Recognition of Visitors. Public forum and comments from interested citizens on matters pertaining to Moore CAD Policies, Programs or Services.
- 4. Consider, Discuss and Approve Minutes of July 6, 2023
- 5. Swearing in of Chief Appraiser, Appraisers, and Recording Secretary
- 6. Taxpayer Protest Hearing (Schedule Attached)
- 7. Chief Appraiser's Report
- 8. Time and Date of Next Meeting
- 9. Adjourn

THIS NOTICE IS GIVEN PURSUANT TO THE TEXAS OPEN MEETINGS ACT, TEXAS GOVERNMENT CODE CHAPTER 551.

Samantha Trujillo, Chief Appraiser For the Appraisal Review Board

FILED MONDAY, JULY 10, 2023 AT THE MOORE COUNTY APPRAISAL DISTRICT AND THE MOORE COUNTY COURT HOUSE FOR POSTING.

THE OFFICES OF THE MOORE COUNTY APPRAISAL DISTRICT ARE WHEELCHAIR ACCESSIBLE AND PARKING SPACES FOR THE DISABLED ARE PROVIDED. THE DISTRICT WILL PROVIDE SIGN INTERPRETATION SERVICES FOR THE HEARING IMPAIRED IF AT LEAST 72 HOURS ADVANCE NOTICE IS GIVEN. TO ARRANGE FOR THIS OR ANY OTHER SPECIAL SERVICES, CONTACT THE OFFICE MANAGER AT 806-935-4193.

MOORE COUNTY APPRAISAL DISTRICT APPRAISAL REVIEW BOARD

PUBLIC MEETING NOTICE

I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE ABOVE PUBLIC NOTICE/AGENDA WAS POSTED IN THE FRONT WINDOW AT THE OFFICE OF THE MOORE COUNTY APPRAISAL DISTRICT AND THE MOORE COUNTY COURT HOUSE ON OR BEFORE 12:00 P.M., JULY 10, 2023.

Janie Starkey, Deputy Chief Appraiser

PURSUANT TO SECTION 30.06 PENAL CODE (TRESPASS BY HOLDER WITH A CONCEALED HANDGUN), A PERSON LICENSED UNDER SUBCHAPTER H, CHAPTER 411, GOVERNMENT CODE (HANDGUN LICENSING LAW), MAY NOT ENTER THIS PROPERTY WITH A CONCEALED HANDGUN.

PURSUANT TO SECTION 30.07 PENAL CODE (TRESPASS BY HOLDER WITH AN OPENLY CARRIED HANDGUN), A PERSON LICENSED UNDER SUBCHAPTER H, CHAPTER 411, GOVERNMENT CODE (HANDGUN LICENSING LAW), MAY NOT ENTER THIS PROPERTY WITH A HANDGUN THAT IS CARRIED OPENLY.

YEAR-CASE ID	OWNER
2023-14	MILBERN CARLA J- STACY
2023-73	RAMIREZ TEODORO
2023-74	RAMIREZ TEODORO
2023-75	RAMIREZ TEODORO
2023-77	ESTRADA MOBILE HOME SERVICE
2023-78	RAMIREZ TEODORO
2023-79	RAMIREZ TEODORO
2023-81	RAMIREZ TEODORO- ESPERANZA ESTATE
2023-82	ESTRADA MOBILE HOME SERVICE
2023-83	RAMIREZ TEODORO- ESPERANZA ESTATE
2023-84	ESTRADA CRISPIN
2023-85	RAMIREZ TEODORO- ESPERANZA ESTATE
2023-86	ESTRADA ROSA M
2023-87	ESTRADA MOBILE HOME SERVICE (MENDOZA NICOLAS
2023-88	RAMIREZ TEODORO- ESPERANZA ESTATE
2023-89	CREATION STATION
2023-90	RAMIREZ TEODORO
2023-91	RAMIREZ TEODORO
2023-93	ESTRADA TAX SERVICE
2023-94	ESTRADA CRISPIN- ROSA M
2023-95	ESTRADA KATY
2023-96	RAMIREZ TEODORO- ESPERANZA ESTATE
2023-100	GIBSON BRADEN- AUDREY
2023-103	LAMINACK TROY B- EARLENE M
2023-104	LAMINACK TROY B- EARLENE M
2023-125	GIANT LOGISTICS CORP
2023-128	LONGORIA MARGARITO- JUANA
2023-150	BACK LLC
2023-153	GOODWIN JAY W
2023-155	GIBSON PAULA BEAUCHAMP
2023-164	IMPAVID TRUCK LINES
2023-165	MENDOZA QUITERIO- YESENIA
2023-167	CASTILOE R G ESTATE
2023-168	BRITTEN TREY DANIEL- ALYSA NICOLE
2023-169	ENTERPRISE FM TRUST
2023-170	TERRA RENEWAL SERVICES
2023-172	CENTRAL CUSTOM AG AVIATION INC
2023-173	EQUIPMENT SUPPLY CO
2023-174	HIGH RISK INVESTMENTS LLC
2023-177	DCP MIDSTREAM LP
2023-178	DCP MIDSTREAM LP
2023-179	DCP MIDSTREAM LP
2023-180	MARTINEZ TRUCKING
2023-181	ANGELES ANNA I
2023-184	J ALARCON TRUCKING

YEAR-CASE ID	OWNER
2023-307	MESCALL RUTH ANNE BROWN
2023-349	HIGH RISK INVESTEMTNS LLC
2023-350	ETC TEXAS PIPELINE LTD PP
2023-353	NATIONAL HELIUM CORPORATION
2023-355	DCP PRODUCTION
2023-356	TNW LOGISTICS
2023-357	TEXAS NORTHWESTERN RAILWAY CO